Szilveszter Kupa

2001-2002 leany tor
EpitSk SC sportcsarnoka, Budapest
2014. december 31., szerda

F6biro: Hidasi Jozsef MTK
Kiss Tibor SZTE-VK

Szamitdégépes f6bird: Nagy Zsolt SZTE-VK

Versenyorvos: Balla Sandor

Versenybirak: Szaba Il. Istvan KRVSE
Salamon Bea TDVE
Valicsek Péter MTK
Bako Tamas SZTE-VK
Budavari Bettina TDVE
Mészaros Tamas UTE
Balogh Orsolya BHSE
Balogh Boldizsar UTE
Bir6 Monika TDVE
Gombola Andras SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI TE
Gergely Anna TDVE

Bojti Daniel MTK
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Fencers (present, structured order - 14 fencers)

name and first name club
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
DEVECSER Boglarka MTK
MOLNAR Fanni MTK
CZEKMAN Luca SZTE-VK
HODASZI Réka SZTE-VK
BANYIK Dorina TDVE
FEKETE Hanga TDVE
HEGYESI Kitti TDVE
KIRALY Dorottya TDVE
KOCSIS Alexandra TDVE
MULLER Dorina TDVE
ZSOLDOSI Karolina TDVE
NEKIFOR Erika TOREKVES
FROMMER Julia UTE
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Formula of the competition

14 fencers
1 poules: round

14 fencers

2 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
14 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 14 fencers

Direct elimination

Szilveszter Kupa
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Epitdk Sportcsarnok
Budapest, 2014. 12. 31.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1

BANYIK Dorina
KIRALY Dorottya
KOCSIS Alexandra
FROMMER Julia
NEKIFOR Erika
DEVECSER Boglarka
HODASZI Réka

Poule No 2

FEKETE Hanga
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
HEGYESI Kitti
CZEKMAN Luca
MOLNAR Fanni
MULLER Dorina
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska

TDVE
TDVE
TDVE

UTE
TOREKVES
MTK
SZTE-VK

TDVE
TDVE
TDVE
SZTE-VK
MTK
TDVE
GEAC
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VIM

0.500
0.000
0.667
0.833
0.833
0.167
0.500

VIM

0.667
0.833
0.167
0.500
0.333
0.000
1.000

ind.

HS
21

7
24
28
28
10
22

24
28
10
19
17

28
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2001-2002-es ndi tor verseny

Szilveszter Kupa

Epitdk Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. 12. 31.

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

rank | name and first name club VIM ind. HS | group
1 | ZASZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC 1.000 23 28 | qualifier
2 | FROMMER Jtlia UTE 0.833 16 28 | qualifier
3 | NEKIFOR Erika TOREKVES | 0.833 | 14| 28 | qualifier
4 | ZSOLDOSI Karolina TDVE 0.833 13 28 | qualifier
5 | FEKETE Hanga TDVE 0.667 13 24 | qualifier
6 | KOCSIS Alexandra TDVE 0.667 24 | qualifier
7 | BANYIK Dorina TDVE 0.500 21 | qualifier
8 | CZEKMAN Luca SZTE-VK 0.500 2| 19 | qualifier
9 | HODASZI Réka SZTE-VK 0.500 -3 22 | qualifier
10 | MOLNAR Fanni MTK 0.333 -8 17 | qualifier
11 | DEVECSER Boglarka MTK 0.167 -15 10 | qualifier
12 | HEGYESI Kitti TDVE 0.167 | -17 10 | qualifier
13 | KIRALY Dorottya TDVE 0.000 -23 7 | qualifier
14 | MULLER Dorina TDVE 0.000 | -26 4 | qualifier
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Final

ZASZKALICZKY Piroska

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
1 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
[ J—
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
9  HODASZIRéka SZTE-VK 712
CZEKMAN Luca
8  CZEKMAN Luca SZTE-VK 15/5
5  FEKETE Hanga TDVE
FEKETE Hanga
12 HEGYESI Kitti TDVE 15/1
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
13 KIRALY Dorottya TDVE 15/14
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina TDVE 15/3
3 NEKIFOR Erika TOREKVES
NEKIFOR Erika
14 MULLER Dorina TDVE 15/2
NEKIFOR Erika
11 DEVECSER Boglarka MTK 15/3
KOCSIS Alexandra
6 KOCSIS Alexandra TDVE 15/4
7 BANYIK Dorina TDVE
BANYIK Dorina
10 MOLNAR Fanni MTK 15/11
FROMMER Julia
g J— 15/4
FROMMER Julia
2 FROMMER Julia UTE

15/6

ZASZKALICZKY Piroska

11/9

FROMMER Julia

15/12



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 fencers)

rank | name and first name club
1 | ZASZKALICZKY Piroska GEAC
2 | FROMMER Jlia UTE
3 | NEKIFOR Erika TOREKVES
3 | ZSOLDOSI Karolina TDVE
5 | FEKETE Hanga TDVE
6 | KOCSIS Alexandra TDVE
7 | BANYIK Dorina TDVE
8 | CZEKMAN Luca SZTE-VK
9 | HODASZI Réka SZTE-VK
10 | MOLNAR Fanni MTK
11 | DEVECSER Boglarka MTK
12 | HEGYESI Kitti TDVE
13 | KIRALY Dorottya TDVE
14 | MULLER Dorina TDVE
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